

AQUABOT TURBO T4 RC				
SKU# ABTURT4				
IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
10-014	BUSHING, .5 ID, NYLON, WHITE; (EA/4/4)	2600	\$2.76	2
10-018	BUSHING, 7/16" OD X 5/16" ID, SNAP; (EA/4/4)	2661	\$2.44	4
10-029	DRIVE TRACK, G TYPE, BLUE; (EA/2/2)	3203	\$22.24	2
10-030	DRIVE BELT, TAN, SMALL; (EA/2/2)	3302	\$8.69	4
10-038	SLEEVE ROLLER, STEPPED; (EA/1/1)	3506	\$2.76	4
10-044	GROOVED PIN COVER; (EA/1/1)	4709	\$2.76	2
10-047	FILTER SCREEN, RECTANGLE, BLUE, NO STRINGS, (EA/1/1)	5310	\$27.88	1
10-060	CAP PLUG, WHITE, 1.125"; (EA/1/1)	8351	\$1.27	1
10-067	TUBING, CLEAR, POWER WASH; (EA/2/2)	300096	\$1.10	2
10-074	ELBOW, NATURAL, PW SYSTEM; (EA/2/2)	900030	\$1.27	4
10-084	OUTLET TOP, WHITE; (EA/1/1)	2230WT-1	\$21.18	1
10-088	OUTLET, RING ONLY, WHITE; (EA/1/1)	2250WT	\$9.12	1
10-091	BUSHING, NYLON, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	2600BKT2	\$2.76	6
10-100	NOZZLE, JET TUBE, WHITE; (EA/2/2)	3386WT	\$4.98	2
10-102	BRACKET, WHITE, FOR JET NOZZLE; (EA/1/1)	3387WT	\$11.21	2
10-116	LOCK TAB, NATURAL; (EA/2/2)	9204N	\$1.80	2
10-118	PULLEY ASSY, LARGE PULLEY W WASHERS; (EA/1/1)	A3605	\$31.90	2
10-127	BOTTOM LID, ASSY, BLUE, ADVANCED, W/WHEELS; (EA/1/1)	A9600BL	\$99.00	1
10-141	SIDE PLATE ASSY, BASIC, WHITE, 6 HOLES; (EA/1/1)	S3400WT6H	\$30.32	2
10-150	SK HANDLE BRACKET, OVAL, WHITE; (EA/1/1)	SK2039WT	\$34.85	2
10-165	SPARE PARTS KIT, BOTTOM LID W/ROLLERS; (EA/1/1)	SPK9600	\$10.98	1
15-003	HANDLE ASSY, WHITE, COMPLT W/OVAL BRACKET, FLOAT; (EA/1/1)	A10003WT	\$103.88	1
20-013	WHEEL TUBE ASSY, SPLIT, S/S AXLE, CLUTCH; (EA/1/1)	A38010	\$104.92	2
20-032	SK BRUSH, RUBBER EZ, BLUE, 5.8", 4 BRUSHES, 4 PINS; (EA/1/1)	SK3018BL	\$77.89	4
30-001	SCREW, S/S, PH-PN; (EA/4/4)	1105	\$1.27	4
30-003	INSERT, BRASS, PRESS-IN; (EA/4/4)	1110	\$0.84	4
30-007	SCREW, #8 X 7/16", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2260	\$1.27	6
30-012	SCREW, 8-18 .75", S/S, PH-PN TC; (EA/4/4)	2302	\$1.27	4
30-013	SCREW - LOCK TAB -BODY ASS./DUMAX	2303	\$1.27	2
30-020	SCREW, #8 .6875", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2700	\$1.27	6
30-034	SCREW, S/S, PH-PN, 10-32 X 2.108 (EA/8/8)	3401	\$1.19	8
30-035	NUT, S/S, HEX LOCK M5; (EA/2/2)	3402	\$0.84	12
30-037	WASHER, NYLON, FLAT, 1" OD X 1/2" ID X .0625"T; (EA/2/2)	3603	\$1.27	4
30-038	WASHER, ACETYL, 1.5" OD X .5" ID X .125"T; (EA/2/2)	3607	\$5.83	4
30-042	SCREW, S/S, PH-PN, 6/32 X 5/8; (EA/1/1)	5061	\$1.27	4
30-043	SPRING, FOR HANDLE BRKT; (EA/2/2)	5087	\$1.27	4
30-046	NUT, S/S, LOCK; (EA/1/1)	7133	\$0.83	2
30-059	RETAINING RING, S/S, .500", C CLIP; (EA/4/4)	11059	\$3.67	4
30-060	WASHER, S/S, 5/32; (EA/2/2)	11065	\$1.27	5
40-007	ORDER S1A6026, PUMP MOTOR, 30V, EC, PW	A601503	\$213.79	1
50-018	ORDER S1A8046; DRIVE MOTOR, ASSY, MASTER, ABTURT4R1, 24VBL, 8BL	A8599	\$332.98	1
50-019	ORDER S1A8042, DRIVE MOTOR, SLAVE, 24VBL, 8GR	A8586	\$297.98	1
60-003	POWER SUPPLY, US, 120/36V, 6A, DIGITAL, 7HR, 2PRF, RC, ABTURT4, ADMXRC PRGM; (EA/1/1)	7088C-001	\$355.16	1
70-019	CABLE ASSY, 2C/75', 17AWG, GRAY, LDP, 2PRM, 2PRM, GRMT; (EA/1/1)	A1627502	\$353.03	1
80-009	P CLIP, 7/16", BLUE, COATED; (EA/2/2)	2109	\$2.44	2
80-014	CAPACITOR, EXTERNAL, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	6012	\$35.00	1
80-020	TIE, PLT PANDUIT, 6"; (EA/4/4)	71101	\$6.58	6
80-022	TRANSMITTER, FCC, 3 BUTTON; (EA/1/1)	220114C	\$89.32	1
80-037	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 3; 1 (1611) 2", 1 (1633); (EA/1/1)	SKMS03	\$1.98	2
90-004	FILTER BAG, FINE; (EA/1/1)	8111	\$48.97	1